Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Team

1 Wausau West
Inc. Merrill
Inc. Wausau East

Results by Performance Timing.

Merrill Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Top 5 —— /] YT V=Y
Places 1 2 3 4 5 ¢
15 1 2 3 4 5 6

Top 5 Times: 2:01:.02.3

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

7*
7

10/12/2019 01:35:01



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 (<5)
4 3
5 (<5)
6 4
7 (<5)
8 5
9 6

10 (<5)

11 7

12 (<5)

13 (<5)

14 (>7)

951
948
912
943
910
950
876
942
945
874
941
875
911
946

Name
Sophie Sinz
Paige Nelson
Lillian Thao
Claire Butalla
Maddie Busig
Landyn Schroeder
Sadie Wakefield
Elizabeth Burger
Emily Johnson
Claire Drew
Annabeth Bartelt
Brindelyn Eternicka
Kendra Ohde
Claire Krzanowski

Results by Performance Timing.

Merrill Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau West
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau West

School

Time
22:47.9
22:48.1
23:43.3
24:34.4
25:03.3
25:12.6
25:31.9
25:39.1
25:55.4
28:18.3
28:34.4
28:55.4
30:06.2
30:54.3

10/12/2019 01:34:55

Pace

7:21/M
7:21/M
7:39/M
7:55/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:22/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:43/M
9:58/M



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Merrill Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place

Team - Wausau West Finish Position

Team Score (places): 15
1 951 Sophie Sinz 1 1
2 948 Paige Nelson 2 3
3 943 Claire Butalla 3 6
4 950 Landyn Schroeder 4 10
5 942 Elizabeth Burger 5 15
6 945 Emily Johnson (6) (21)
7 941 Annabeth Bartelt (7) (28)
8 946 Claire Krzanowski More Than 7
Team - Merrill Finish Position

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 876 Sadie Wakefield Less Than 5
2 874 Claire Drew Less Than 5
3 875 Brindelyn Eternicka Less Than 5
Team - Wausau East Finish Position

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 912 Lillian Thao Less Than 5
2 910 Maddie Busig Less Than 5
3 911 Kendra Ohde Less Than 5

Results by Performance Timing.

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

-1

Average Time: 24:12.4

22:47.9
22:48.1
24:34.4
25:12.6
25:39.1
25:55.4
28:34.4
30:54.3

- Inc.

Average Time:

25:31.9
28:18.3
28:55.4

- Inc.

Average Time:

23:43.3
25:03.3
30:06.2

22:47.9 0:00.0
45:36.0 0:00.2
1:10:10.4 1:46.5
1:35:23.1 2:24.7
2:01:02.3 2:51.2
2:26:57.7 3:07.5
2:55:32.2 5:46.5
3:26:26.5 8:06.4
25:31.9 0:00.0
53:50.2 2:46.4
1:22:45.7 3:23.5
23:43.3 0:00.0
48:46.6 1:19.9
1:18:52.8 6:22.8

10/12/2019 01:35:02



